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FR24E8E 2023/03/03 21:25 .
L—X Btk 19:05:34
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 38.027 +0.144  19:10:36.005
(FR2-4) BHUE NA 3 6 38.226 +0.343 19:11:14.231
1 40.636 +3.695 19:07:57.878 7 37.883 19:11:52.114
2 37.750 +0.809  19:08:35.628 8 38.714 +0.831  19:12:30.828
3 37.405 +0.464  19:09:13.033 9 38.362 +0.479  19:13:09.190
4 37.408 +0.467 19:09:50.441 10 38.783 +0.900 19:13:47.973
5 37.249 +0.308  19:10:27.690
6 37.055 +0.114  19:11:04.745
7 36.964 +0.023  19:11:41.709
8 37.157 +0.216  19:12:18.866
9 37.272 +0.331  19:12:56.138
10 36.941 19:13:33.079
(FR2-3) VB V&L 3
1 40.927 +3.952 19:07:57.632
2 37.558 +0.583  19:08:35.190
3 37.495 +0.520 19:09:12.685
4 37.752 +0.777  19:09:50.437
5 37.782 +0.807 19:10:28.219
6 37.353 +0.378  19:11:05.572
7 36.975 19:11:42.547
8 37.248 +0.273  19:12:19.795
9 37.477 +0.502  19:12:57.272
10 37.205 +0.230  19:13:34.477
(FR2-8) LHFT FRiFOE 3
1 41.239 +3.785 19:07:59.016
2 41.347 +3.893  19:08:40.363
3 38.813 +1.359  19:09:19.176
4 38.250 +0.796  19:09:57.426
5 37.458 +0.004  19:10:34.884
6 38.163 +0.709  19:11:13.047
7 38.131 +0.677 19:11:51.178
8 38.884 +1.430 19:12:30.062
9 37.918 +0.464  19:13:07.980
10 37.454 19:13:45.434
(FR2-5) DL FZ& 3
1 41.703 +3.543 19:08:00.148
2 39.286 +1.126  19:08:39.434
3 38.688 +0.528  19:09:18.122
4 38.196 +0.036  19:09:56.318
5 38.190 +0.030  19:10:34.508
6 38.180 +0.020 19:11:12.688
7 38.160 19:11:50.848
8 39.222 +1.062  19:12:30.070
9 38.593 +0.433  19:13:08.663
10 38.186 +0.026  19:13:46.849
(FR2-1) DO FDOH 3
1 30.840 13.406 19:07:59.414
2 46.294 +8.860  19:08:45.708
3 37.898 +0.464  19:09:23.606
4 38.079 +0.645 19:10:01.685
5 37.820 +0.386  19:10:39.505
6 37.490 +0.056 19:11:16.995
7 37.559 +0.125  19:11:54.554
8 37.434 19:12:31.988
9 37.473 +0.039  19:13:09.461
10 38.847 +1.413  19:13:48.308
(FR2-9) FDH5 HITVS 3
1 41.376 +3.493 19:08:00.538
2 39.510 +1.627  19:08:40.048
3 38.578 +0.695 19:09:18.626
4 39.352 +1.469  19:09:57.978
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